
DATE DAY TITLE
9 AM - 2 PM2 PM - 2.30 PM   2.30 PM - 4 PM

PG FACULTY

01.06.18 Friday Journal review
History and introduction to anaesthesia

Dr. Anand

02.06.18 Saturday Interesting case of the week OT POSTINGSLUNCH
Pre Anaesthetic evaluation Dr. 

Nandhini
Dr. Balaji

03.06.18 Sunday

04.06.18 Monday Physiological changes in pregnancy OT POSTINGSLUNCH
Airway assessment and endotracheal 

intubation
Dr. Swetha

05.06.18 Tuesday
Uteroplacental blood flow - Placental 

transfer of respiratory gases and drugs
OT POSTINGSLUNCH

Basic Life Support
Dr. M. Karthik

06.06.18 Wednesday OT POSTINGSLUNCH
Respiratory system examination and 

common conditions encountered

07.06.18 Thursday OT POSTINGSLUNCH
CVS examination and common 

conditions encountered

08.06.18 Friday Journal review OT POSTINGSLUNCH
Spinal and Epidural

Dr. 

Yogalaksh

mi

Dr. Saravanan

09.06.18 Saturday Interesting case of the week
Positioning, Using theater table

10.06.18 Sunday

11.06.18 Monday Hypertensive disorders in pregnancy OT POSTINGSLUNCH
Anaesthesia machine Dr. Ajay 

Rakesh
Dr. Sunder

12.06.18 Tuesday Medical management of Eclampsia OT POSTINGSLUNCH
Anaesthetic monitoring

Dr. Pallavi Dr. Anitha

13.06.18 Wednesday OT POSTINGSLUNCH
Anaesthetic gases, guedels stages, 

balanced anaesthesia

14.06.18 Thursday OT POSTINGSLUNCH
Visit to ICU and introduction to 

ventilators

Pregnancy with PIH
Dr. 

Aishwarya

Dr. Sivarajan  

Dr.Saravanan
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Normal pregnancy for LSCS
Dr. 

Natarajan

Dr. Sivarajan      

Dr. Pushparani



15.06.18 Friday

16.06.18 Saturday Interesting case of the week OT POSTINGSLUNCH
IV fluids

Dr. Prasanna

17.06.18 Sunday

18.06.18 Monday
Obstetric emergencies, APH, PPH, Amniotic 

fluid embolism
OT POSTINGSLUNCH

Premedication
Dr. Mirunalini

19.06.18 Tuesday
Labour physiology – Stages, Pain pathways 

and hemodynamic changes
OT POSTINGSLUNCH

General anaesthesia
Dr. Mohana Dr. Balaji

20.06.18 Wednesday OT POSTINGSLUNCH
Blocks

21.06.18 Thursday OT POSTINGSLUNCH
pharmacology of IV anesthetics- Thiopentone Sodium and Propofol

22.06.18 Friday Journal review OT POSTINGSLUNCH
Ketamine Pharmacology

Dr. 

Meshach
Dr. Saravanan

23.06.18 Saturday Interesting case of the week OT POSTINGSLUNCH Benzodiazepines Dr. Swetha

24.06.18 Sunday

25.06.18 Monday
Anesthetic Management of Pregnant patient 

for non obstetric surgeries
OT POSTINGSLUNCH Alpha 2 Agonists Dr. Sundaram

26.06.18 Tuesday
Pharmacological and Non pharmacological 

techniques in Labour analgesia
OT POSTINGSLUNCH

Etomidate
D. Cherush Dr. Anand

27.06.18 Wednesday OT POSTINGSLUNCH
Target controlled infusion

28.06.18 Thursday OT POSTINGSLUNCH
Context sensitive half lfe

29.06.18 Friday Journal review OT POSTINGSLUNCH
Assessment test

Dr. Sahithi Dr. Anand

30.06.18 Saturday Audit Meeting OT POSTINGSLUNCH Reversal Agents

Mitral Stenosis in Pregnancy Dr. Manoj
Dr. 

Venkatraman

GDM in Pregnancy Dr. Sujina Dr. Gayathri



II year PG incharge -  Dr.Meshak

Final year PG inharge - Dr.Sujina Prof. & HOD of Anaesthesiology


